
DAY TIME ADVISOR MEETING MODE LOCATION EMAIL
09:45AM-10:45AM John Devereux In Person Walk-In PH 306 J John.Devereux@qc.cuny.edu
09:45AM-10:45AM Jennifer Roff In Person Walk-In PH 300 M Jennifer.Roff@qc.cuny.edu

10:30AM-11:30AM
Zadia M. Feliciano.             
(Department Chair) In Person Walk-In PH 300 B Zadia.Feliciano@qc.cuny.edu

10:45AM-11:45AM Tao Wang In Person Walk-In PH 300 D Tao.Wang@qc.cuny.edu
11:00AM-12:30PM Clive Belfield In Person Walk-In PH 300 R Clive.Belfield@qc.cuny.edu
11:00AM-12:00PM Alev Yildirim In Person Walk-In PH 306 D Alev.Yildirim@qc.cuny.edu

2:30PM-3:30PM
Zadia M. Feliciano            
(Department Chair) In Person Walk-In PH 300 B Zadia.Feliciano@qc.cuny.edu

3:10PM-4:10PM Thom Thurston In Person Walk-In PH 310 D Thom.Thurston@qc.cuny.edu

09:00AM-10:00AM
Suleyman Taspinar           
(Quantitative  Economics) In Person Walk-In PH 300 S Suleyman.Taspinar@qc.cuny.edu

09:25AM-10:25AM Thao Bui In Person Walk-In PH 306 G Thao.Bui@qc.cuny.edu

09:30AM-10:30AM
Francisco Peneranda Tomas          
(BBA Director; Corporate Finance) In Person Walk-In PH 306 F Francisco.Penaranda@qc.cuny.edu

10:30AM-11:30AM
Zadia M. Feliciano            
(Department Chair) In Person Walk-In PH 300 B Zadia.Feliciano@qc.cuny.edu

1:30PM-2:30PM Mathew Bradbury In Person Walk-In PH 300G Mathew.Bradbury@qc.cuny.edu

2:00PM-3:00PM
Luc Marest.                                 
(Int'l Business/ Actuarial Studies) In Person Walk-In PH 306 H Luc.Marest@qc.cuny.edu

2:00PM-3:00PM Stefan Pitschner In Person Walk-In PH 306 I Stefan.Pitschner@qc.cuny.edu
2:20PM-3:30PM David Gabel email for virtual appointment David.Gabel@qc.cuny.edu

2:30PM-3:30PM
Zadia M. Feliciano            
(Department Chair) In Person Walk-In PH 300 B Zadia.Feliciano@qc.cuny.edu

09:45AM-10:45AM John Devereux In Person Walk-In PH 306 J John.Devereux@qc.cuny.edu
09:45AM-10:45AM Jennifer Roff In Person Walk-In PH 300 M Jennifer.Roff@qc.cuny.edu
10:00AM-11:00AM David Gabel email for virtual appointment David.Gabel@qc.cuny.edu
10:00AM-11:00AM Julen Esteban-Pretel In Person Walk-In PH 300 H Julen.Esteban@qc.cuny.edu

10:30AM-11:30AM
Zadia M. Feliciano           
(Department Chair) In Person Walk-In PH 300 B Zadia.Feliciano@qc.cuny.edu

11:00AM-12:30PM Clive Belfield In Person Walk-In PH 300 R Clive.Belfield@qc.cuny.edu

2:30PM-3:30PM
Zadia M. Feliciano           
(Department Chair) In Person Walk-In PH 300 B Zadia.Feliciano@qc.cuny.edu

3:10PM-4:10PM Thom Thurston In Person Walk-In PH 310 D Thom.Thurston@qc.cuny.edu

09:00AM-10:00AM
Suleyman Taspinar           
(Quantitative  Economics) In Person Walk-In PH 300 S Suleyman.Taspinar@qc.cuny.edu

09:25AM-10:25AM Thao Bui In Person Walk-In PH 306 G Thao.Bui@qc.cuny.edu

09:30AM-10:30AM
Francisco Peneranda Tomas          
(BBA Director; Corporate Finance) In Person Walk-In PH 306 F Francisco.Penaranda@qc.cuny.edu

10:00AM-11:00AM Julen Esteban-Pretel In Person Walk-In PH 300 H Julen.Esteban@qc.cuny.edu
1:30PM-2:30PM Mathew Bradbury In Person Walk-In PH 300G Mathew.Bradbury@qc.cuny.edu

2:00PM-3:00PM
Luc Marest                                  
(Int'l Business/ Actuarial Studies) In Person Walk-In PH 306 H Luc.Marest@qc.cuny.edu

FRIDAY 5:00PM-7:00PM Nuria Rodriguez-Planas In Person Walk-In PH 300 O Nuria.Rodriguezplanas@qc.cuny.edu

Virtual
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Cara Marshall                        
(Director Risk Mgmt. Grad. Program)

In-person or virtual by 
appointment only PH 331 Cara.Marshall@qc.cuny.edu
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